Landesmeisterschaft (Jugend) Einzel 2001

(in Guben)
Rang/Teilnehmer

U 12 weiblich

1. Sandra Kriiger

2. Laura Vales

3. Marleen Vollak

4. Nicole Briak

5. Monique Bodenschatz
6. Angelique Lubkoll

7. Maja Denkert

8. Juliane Schaumann

U 14 minnlich

. Stefan Johnke

. Florian Dralle

. Martin Briidigam

. Nils Becker

. Bernhard Rutschke

. Franz Wollert

. Maik Kliemann

. Jerome Esselborn

14 weiblich

. Steffi Grote

. Nadine Busse

. Nadja Gotze

. Gina Bodenschatz

. Sabrina Kluth

. Ulrike Grosser

. Saskia Giinther

. Elisabeth Walter

U 16 méinnlich

1. Daniel Werner

2. Lieven Uckrow

3. Stefan Buchwald

4. Stephan Hildebrandt
5. Pierre Neumann

6. Alexander Pilz

7. Stephan Roschert

8. Paul Kalinka

U 16 weiblich

1. Olga Vaideslaver
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. Judith Honecke

. Judith Briickner

. Jacqueline Berger

. Gina Langner

. Jennifer Hinz

. Carolin Wolf

U 18 minnlich

1. Tonio Schiitze
2. Stephan Galle
3. Tobias Langner
4. Marcel Warmt
5. Falk Hoffmann
6
7
8
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. Marco Kesik

. Kristina Tschulik

. Andre Goslar
U 18 weiblich
1. Jennifer Sdunzik
2. Thea-Lina Miiller
3. Jana Voigt
4. Petra Dshurowa
5. Friederike Hiibner

DWZ

1000
933
896

1147
961
862

1104
1506
1548
1286
1399
1177

1233

1202
1159
1051
1044

1024
809

1976
1508
1562
1358
1381
1164
1270
1173

1474
1019
921

806

2095
1580
1534
1268
1350
1273
1427
1118

1302
1243
1214
1407

891

Verein

ESV Lok Falkenberg

SV Blau-Gelb Hosena

SC Empor Potsdam

SV Motor Eberswalde

ESV Lok Guben

SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
USV Potsdam

SC Rathenow

SF Lauchhammer

Potsdamer SV Mitte

SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SF Lauchhammer

MSV Neuruppin

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf

SV Chemie Guben

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Guben

SC Rathenow

ESV Lok Falkenberg

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
USV Potsdam

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SC Empor Potsdam

MSV Neuruppin

Forster SC 95

ESV Lok Eberswalde

SV Senftenberg

SG Lok Brandenburg
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SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Falkenberg

ESV Lok Guben

SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf

SV Motor Eberswalde

SV Motor Eberswalde

USV Potsdam

MSV Neuruppin

SV Preuflen Frankfurt(Oder)
SV Senftenberg

VBSF Cottbus

SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV Chemie Guben
SV Chemie Guben

4,5
3,0

SoBe

17,00
17,00
13,00
9,50
7,25
3,75
5,00
1,00

17,00
15,50
12,25
10,25
8,50
6,00
3,00
0,00

17,50
13,00
12,25
10,25
10,50
5,00
0,00
0,00

18,25
15,00
13,00
7,75
9,00
8,00
5,25
3,75

18,00
13,50
12,00
12,00
7,50
4,00
2,00
1,00

19,50
13,75
10,75
10,25
9,00
7,75
6,25
5,75

16,25
16,25
14,25
8,75
3,00



6.
7.

Maria Schimpf
Nancy Bottcher

U 20 minnlich

1.
. Frank Borner

. Carsten Jungmann
. Thomas Schendel
. Daniel Glowinski

. Nadine Brock

. Thomas Hubrich

. Florian Karlstedt

. Reinhold Helm
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Robert Prause

U 20 weiblich

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.

Jana Kolbe
Anna Voigt
Anja Drager
Madlen Walther
Antje Lehmann

1860
1726
1287
1407
1645
1746
1210
1419

1882
1679
1648
1478
1338

SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SF Zehdenick 76

SV Chemie Guben

SV Chemie Guben
Hohenleipischer SV Lok
Potsdamer SV Mitte

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

SC Fiirstenwalde

SV ,,Gliick auf Riidersdorf
SV Chemie Guben

SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf
SV ,.Gliick auf* Riidersdorf

0,75
0,75

22,75
22,00
14,50
13,75
13,00
10,75
12,25

8,50

4,00

5,25
4,50
2,50
1,50
1,25



